Place  Bib# Name

1. 174 Joseph Rivera

2. 200 Ismael Ramirez
3. 172 David Guzman
Place  Bib# Name

1. 153 Allison Gonzales
2. 75 Brittani Snyder
3. 164 ELENA LOPEZ
Place Bib# Name

1. 198 Micah Van orman
2. 96 Matthew Rios

3. 69 Joshua Noeske
4. 66 Isaiah Largoza
5. 131 Jonah Villarreal
6. 160 Ethan Campbell
7. 65 Miles Largoza
Place Bib# Name

1. 165 Destiny LOPEZ
2 20 Gillian Yentes
Place Bib# Name

1. 199 Tristan Raymond
2. 201 Jacob Ramirez
3. 197 Jonah Van orman
4. 137 Justin Raymond
5. 80 Brenden Reusch
6. 130 Angel Villarreal

Place Bib# Name

1. 59 Lily Fierros

2. 186 Lucy Tazio
Place Bib# Name

1. 106 Zachary Tolson

2. 111 Johnathan Zepeda

rtsracetiming.com

5K Run Harvest Run

Time
00:15:25.37
00:15:59.94

00:17:08.20

Time
00:17:28.26
00:21:11.46
00:22:05.29

Time
00:21:15.69
00:22:43.81
00:24:26.18
00:28:57.67
00:32:27.13
00:38:10.69
00:47:40.05

Time
00:32:30.75
00:34:15.77

Time
00:17:21.58
00:17:24.90
00:17:41.21
00:19:32.03
00:28:31.48
00:36:03.12

Time
00:23:07.08
00:33:37.66

Time
00:28:58.51
00:29:21.25

Male Overall 0 - 100

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Tulare, CA
Runner
Runner Visalia, CA

Female Overall 0 - 100

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Exeter, CA
Runner VisaliaVisalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Male 10 - 14
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner
Runner Tulare, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Hanford, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Female 10 - 14
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Tulare, CA
Male 15 - 19
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Tulare, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Female 15 - 19
Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Male 20 - 24
Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Porterville, CA
Runner Tulare, CA

Printed: 10/8/2017 4:23:50 PM

Pace
4:58/M
5:09/M
5:32/M

Pace
5:38/M
6:50/M
7:07/M

Pace
6:51/M
7:20/M
7:53/M
9:20/M
10:28/M
12:19/M
15:23/M

Pace
10:29/M
11:03/M

Pace
5:36/M
5:37/M
5:42/M
6:18/M
9:12/M

11:38/M

Pace
7:27IM
10:51/M

Pace
9:21/M
9:28/M

Speed  Overall Place
12.2mph 1
11.6mph 2
10.9mph 3

Speed  Overall Place
10.6mph 6

8.8mph 15
8.4mph 19
Speed  Overall Place
8.8mph 16
8.2mph 21
7.6mph 38
6.4mph 81
5.7mph 113
4.9mph 152
3.9mph 184
Speed  Overall Place
5.7mph 114
5.4mph 129

Speed  Overall Place
10.7mph 4
10.7mph 5
10.5mph 7

9.5mph 10
6.5mph 79
5.2mph 141

Speed  Overall Place

8.0mph 26
5.5mph 125
Speed  Overall Place
6.4mph 83
6.3mph 87

Age
28

17
28

Age
27

38
27

Age
12

14
13
10
14
10
12

Age
11

11

Age
17

16
15
15
19
16

Age
16

16

Age
24

23

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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Place
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13.

Place
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Place

Bib#
51
105

155

Bib#
52
21
118
180

129

Bib#
173
113
127
92
159
91
208
45
14
89
37
7
42

Bib#
53
195
166
169
122
11
23
128
26
78

Bib#
121

Name

Kaitlyn Conely
Chancie Cathey

Julia Gularte

Name

Eric Wang
Joseph Jackson
Antonio Soto

Vincent Rodriguez-
Ruiz

Mike Sosa

Name

Ana Flores
Kathryn Akins
Lucy Huerta
Alexandria Aiello
Tracey Rosas
Bailey Carlson
April Ramos
Mallory Breshears
Jacqueline Williams
Jennifer Woods
Rhea Quitasol
Malyha Rahman

Joyce Escobedo

Name

Ryan Tiede

Pedro Herrera

Kevin Bartel
Zachary Green

Noah Moore
Reymundo Gonzalez
Michael Couto
Simon Villarreal
Morton Campbell

Kazi Rahman

Name

Candice Moore

rtsracetiming.com

5K Run Harvest Run

Time
00:33:26.00
00:37:32.02

00:38:19.99

Time
00:26:48.21
00:27:41.81
00:27:46.46
00:28:58.10

00:39:48.63

Time
00:24:57.84
00:25:34.17
00:26:23.89
00:27:30.19
00:29:30.31
00:29:55.12
00:30:14.36
00:30:34.01
00:30:34.56
00:34:13.34
00:36:15.55
00:41:46.66
00:43:04.21

Time
00:20:00.32
00:21:53.42
00:24:06.65
00:24:20.48
00:27:23.92
00:28:57.25
00:30:27.99
00:36:03.16
00:38:11.61
00:41:44.34

Time

00:24:32.87

Female 20 - 24

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Exeter, CA
Runner Springville, CA
Runner Visalia, CA

Male 25 - 29

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Arcadia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Tulare, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Female 25 - 29

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Tulare, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Exeter, CA
Runner Fresno, CA
Runner Kingsburg, CA
Runner
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Hanford, CA
Runner Kingsburg, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA

Male 30 - 34

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Exeter, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Hanford, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Female 30 - 34

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Visalia, CA

Printed: 10/8/2017 4:23:50 PM

Pace
10:47/M
12:06/M
12:22/M

Pace
8:39/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
9:21/M

12:50/M

Pace
8:03/M
8:15/M
8:31/M
8:52/M
9:31/M
9:39/M
9:45/M
9:52/M
9:52/M

11:02/M

11:42/M

13:28/M

13:54/M

Pace
6:27/M
7:04/M
7:46/M
7:51/M
8:50/M
9:20/M
9:49/M
11:38/M
12:19/M
13:28/M

Pace

7:55/M

Speed
5.6mph
5.0mph
4.9mph

Speed
6.9mph
6.7mph
6.7mph
6.4mph

4.7mph

Speed
7.5mph
7.3mph
7.0mph
6.8mph
6.3mph
6.2mph
6.2mph
6.1mph
6.1mph
5.4mph
5.1mph
4.5mph
4.3mph

Speed
9.3mph
8.5mph
7.7mph
7.6mph
6.8mph
6.4mph
6.1mph
5.2mph
4.9mph
4.5mph

Speed
7.6mph

Overall Place

121
149
154

Overall Place
60
71
72
82

164

Overall Place
44
49
57
69
90
96
100
102
103
127
143
172
174

Overall Place
13
17
32
36
67
80
101
142
153
171

Overall Place

40

Age
21

24
24

Age
29

25
25
26

28

Age
26

26
28
26
29
27
24
29
27
25
27
28
29

Age
31

31
34
31
34
33
32
34
34
33

Age
30

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

203

167

140
30
54
112
132
38
141
134
73

Bib#
62
103
139
202
63
183
31
144
125

Bib#
102
176
94
a7
84
12
24
147
64
194
32
196
10
156
142
81
146
138

Cameras n
Hernandez

Kori Bartel

Brittaney Quinonez
Sharon Pearce
Aubrey Northern
Christine Tiede
Alexandria Luna
Martha Rodriguez
Margot Charkow-Ross
Monica Valadez
Donielle Gallamore

Samantha Gonzales

Name

Ray Bruder

Pete Weber
Daniel Rice
Rocky Cisneros
Ed Largoza
Miguel Gonzalez
Chris Rodriguez
Shawn Pollard

Josh Wittman

Name

Phoebe Weber
Alejandra Baglietto
Joleen Quinley
Christine McMillan
Denise Athy

Kari Geis

Carolina Ocana
Yvonne Vivas

Erin Largoza
Robin Coker
Christine Okialda
Monica Soto

Shay Williams-Hopper
Esperanza Garza
Kacey Domingos
Sharon Aquino
Alicia Owens

Lori Rice

rtsracetiming.com

5K Run Harvest Run

00:26:56.08

00:27:56.21
00:29:24.30
00:29:33.43
00:32:55.20
00:33:25.15
00:35:16.16
00:39:16.77
00:39:36.18
00:41:38.70
00:43:49.98
00:43:50.62

Time
00:20:10.81
00:22:56.86
00:26:14.98
00:29:34.19
00:30:12.21
00:30:44.43
00:33:21.39
00:34:36.55
00:39:30.09

Time
00:23:09.28
00:23:20.43
00:24:18.72
00:24:27.76
00:24:40.61
00:25:03.48
00:27:05.56
00:29:33.54
00:29:46.41
00:30:34.75
00:33:32.70
00:33:48.93
00:34:30.00
00:34:33.24
00:34:35.92
00:35:43.36
00:36:17.27
00:36:39.39

Runner
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Tulare, CA
Runner Porterville, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Lemoore, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Male 35 - 39

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Dinuba, CA
Runner Dinuba, CA
Runner Tulare, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Female 35 - 39

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Lemoore, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Porterville, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner
Runner Ivanhoe, CA
Runner Porterville, CA
Runner Tipton, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Porterville, CA
Runner Visalia, CA

Printed: 10/8/2017 4:23:50 PM

8:41/M

9:01/M

9:29/M

9:32/M

10:37/M
10:47/M
11:23/M
12:40/M
12:46/M
13:26/M
14:08/M
14:08/M

Pace
6:30/M
7:24/IM
8:28/M
9:32/M
9:45/M
9:55/M
10:45/M
11:10/M
12:45/M

Pace
7:28/M
7:32/M
7:50/M
7:53/IM
7:57IM
8:05/M
8:44/M
9:32/M
9:36/M
9:52/M
10:49/M
10:54/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
11:09/M
11:31/M
11:42/M
11:49/M

6.9mph

6.7mph
6.3mph
6.3mph
5.7mph
5.6mph
5.3mph
4.7mph
4.7mph
4.5mph
4.2mph
4.2mph

Speed
9.2mph
8.1mph
7.1mph
6.3mph
6.2mph
6.1mph
5.6mph
5.4mph
4.7mph

Speed
8.0mph
8.0mph
7.7mph
7.6mph
7.5mph
7.4mph
6.9mph
6.3mph
6.2mph
6.1mph
5.5mph
5.5mph
5.4mph
5.4mph
5.4mph
5.2mph
5.1mph
5.1mph

61

75

88

91

115
120
137
158
163
169
177
178

Overall Place
14
25
55
93
99
105
119
133
162

Overall Place

27
28
35
39
4
45
65
92
94
104
123
126
130
131
132
140
144
145

33

32
30
30
31
31
33
31
30
34
31
32

Age
37

36
38
36
39
39
35
39
36

Age
37

38
36
38
39
38
35
39
39
37
37
39
37
37
35
39
35
38

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Place
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11.

Place
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11.
12.
13.
14.

Place

207
205
76

110
124
189
68

Bib#
192
97
135
61
98
179
86
116
56
74
90

Bib#
46
168
191

115
182
171
170
43
95
99
87
175
29
126

Bib#
55
79
114

Gloria Aguilar
Sonia Salazar
Sarah Brackett
Casey Rangel
Amanda Wittman
Yesenia Grijalva

Keri Noeske

Name

Justin Harris
Raymond Sanchez
Victor Melendez
Dale Williams
Andrew Escamilla
Ethan Jones
Carlos Chavez
David Withey
Marnel Baradi
Robert DAVIS

Charles Chrisman

Name

Barbara Johnson
Monica Holguin

Raciela Dela Cruz-
Stringer

Patty Mendoza
Cindy Underwood
Ana Riquelme
RAINBOW MOORE
Stephanie Hammond
KAREN RUSSELL
Yolanda Escamilla
Victoria Taylor

Julia Beavers
Melinda Mills

Denise Bier

Name

Jason Martin
Ernest Reusch

Chris Boswell

rtsracetiming.com

5K Run Harvest Run

00:37:03.89
00:37:42.23
00:38:10.13
00:39:17.06
00:39:28.84
00:41:07.10
00:41:39.25

Time
00:18:42.49
00:19:45.22
00:22:51.60
00:25:13.52
00:25:36.98
00:27:08.32
00:27:47.77
00:29:19.17
00:29:53.13
00:34:39.82
00:37:12.46

Time
00:23:24.20
00:24:05.80
00:24:20.74

00:24:50.22
00:24:53.24
00:25:17.98
00:26:58.34
00:31:24.24
00:33:08.89
00:35:25.59
00:39:00.56
00:43:24.65
00:44:58.81
00:47:45.92

Time
00:19:51.87
00:21:55.71
00:26:27.78

Runner
Runner
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Porterville, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Nampa, ID
Runner Visalia, CA
Male 40 - 44

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Porterville, CA
Runner Lemoore, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Reedley, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Lemoore, CA
Runner visalia, CA
Runner Hanford, CA
Female 40 - 44

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Porterville, CA
Runner
Runner Reedley, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Menifee, CA
Runner Tulare, CA
Runner Reedley, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Dinuba, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA

Male 45 - 49

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Tulare, CA
Runner Reedley, CA

Printed: 10/8/2017 4:23:50 PM

11:57/M
12:10/M
12:19/M
12:40/M
12:44/M
13:16/M
13:26/M

Pace
6:02/M
6:22/M
7:22/M
8:08/M
8:15/M
8:45/M
8:58/M
9:27/M
9:38/M

11:11/M

12:00/M

Pace

7:33IM
7:46/M
7:51/M

8:01/M
8:02/M
8:09/M
8:42/M
10:08/M
10:41/M
11:25/M
12:35/M
14:00/M
14:30/M
15:24/M

Pace
6:24/M
7:04/M
8:32/M

5.0mph
4.9mph
4.9mph
4.7mph
4.7mph
4.5mph
4.5mph

Speed
9.9mph
9.4mph
8.1mph
7.4mph
7.3mph
6.9mph
6.7mph
6.3mph
6.2mph
5.4mph
5.0mph

Speed
7.9mph
7.7mph
7.6mph

7.5mph
7.5mph
7.4mph
6.9mph
5.9mph
5.6mph
5.3mph
4.8mph
4.3mph
4.1mph
3.9mph

Speed
9.4mph
8.5mph
7.0mph

146
150
151
159
161
167
170

Overall Place
8
11
22
46
51
66
73
85
95
134
148

Overall Place
29
31
37

42
43
47
62
109
117
138
157
176
180
185

Overall Place
12
18
58

39
36
36
36
37
37
37

Age

42
43
43
40
42
43
42
44
42
a1

Age
44

43
40

40
43
40
43
43
40
40
44
a1
40
43

Age
45

48
45

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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Place Bib#
123

39
178
143
44
88
70
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Place Bib#

Place Bib#
185

85
25
50
158
161
18
120
117
10. 162
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Place Bib#
1. 13

2. 49

3. 108
4. 119
5. 177

Place Bib#
93

204
100
57

101
188
154
206
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Name

Kerri Lopez
Wendy Jones
Renee Quiroz
Melissa Adalian
Deana Rowley
Josie Wesson

Bernadette Elszy-
Perez

Name

Kelly L Jones
Gary Yentes

Name

Angie Tazio

Lori Mulliniks
Mindy Raymond
Donetienne Conely
Lynda Lane

Delsie Denevi
Barbara Yentes
Mattie Paddock
Teresa Tillema

Monica Turnquist

Name

Marvin Ashcroft

JOHN TERRENCE
KELLER

Steven Sheesley
Pete j Ramirez

Jeffry Bolton

Name

Joy Aiello

Trish Bozzo
Angelica Rogers
Lucy Vidal

Kendel Christiansen
Teresa Douglass
Nancy Gularte

Beatriz Gonzalez

rtsracetiming.com

5K Run Harvest Run

Time
00:22:15.82
00:25:24.68
00:26:15.26
00:30:00.99
00:31:24.35
00:38:56.01
00:46:58.76

Time
00:24:12.38
00:25:34.39

Time
00:26:02.59
00:26:13.10
00:29:29.26
00:31:11.07
00:33:21.30
00:33:27.21
00:34:14.51
00:35:27.19
00:37:07.20
00:48:36.75

Time
00:18:59.38
00:25:54.37

00:26:59.43
00:27:00.07
00:31:17.39

Time
00:27:25.55
00:27:33.24
00:29:19.53
00:31:15.42
00:32:55.28
00:33:34.18
00:38:21.79
00:39:27.65

Female 45 - 49

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Selma, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Lindsay, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Exeter, CA

Male 50 - 54

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Selma, CA
Runner Tulare, CA
Female 50 - 54

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Exeter, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Tulare, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Reedley, CA
Runner Visalia, CA

Male 55 - 59

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Clovis, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Female 55 - 59

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Exeter, CA
Runner
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Porterville, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner

Printed: 10/8/2017 4:23:50 PM

Pace
7:11/M
8:12/M
8:28/M
9:41/M

10:08/M

12:34/M

15:09/M

Pace
7:48/M
8:15/M

Pace
8:24/M
8:27/M
9:31/M

10:04/M

10:45/M

10:47/M

11:03/M

11:26/M

11:58/M

15:41/M

Pace
6:07/M
8:21/M

8:42/M
8:43/M
10:05/M

Pace
8:51/M
8:53/M
9:27/IM

10:05/M

10:37/M

10:50/M

12:22/M

12:44/M

Speed
8.4mph
7.3mph
7.1mph
6.2mph
5.9mph
4.8mph
4.0mph

Speed
7.7mph
7.3mph

Speed
7.1mph
7.1mph
6.3mph
6.0mph
5.6mph
5.6mph
5.4mph
5.2mph
5.0mph
3.8mph

Speed
9.8mph
7.2mph

6.9mph
6.9mph
5.9mph

Speed
6.8mph
6.8mph
6.3mph
6.0mph
5.7mph
5.5mph
4.9mph
4.7mph

Overall Place
20
48
56
97
110
156
183

Overall Place
34
50

Overall Place
53
54
89
106
118
122
128
139
147
186

Overall Place
9
52

63
64
108

Overall Place
68
70
86
107
116
124
155
160

Age
45

49
46
47
47
45
48

Age
50

52

Age
51

54
54
50
54
54
51
54
52
54

Age
55

58

56
59
58

Age
56

56
59
56
57
56
56
55

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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9. 163
Place  Bib#
1. 109
2 27
3. 181
4 104
Place Bib#
1. 67
2. 107
3. 2

4. 7

5. 157
6. 41
7. 72
Place Bib#
1. 184
2 16
3. 34
4 71
Place Bib#
1 3

2 58
3. 22

4 249
Place  Bib#
1. 145
2 187
3. 190
4 4
Place Bib#
1 5
Place Bib#
1. 174

Jillian Turnquist

Name

Norm Takeuchi
Allan Lombardi
Aszad Prettipaul

Jose Espinoza

Name

gloria simonetti
Eva Busto

Liz Pannell

Pat Oliver

Carol Armour
Peggy Escobedo
Mary Steele

Name

Bill Nebe
Jim Barnes
Timothy O'Neal

Fred Steele

Name

Marice Smith
Dru Quesnoy
Lliz Emerick

Katina Williams

Name

Bobby Powell
Joe Ringhofer

Newell Bringhurst

Ron Jefferson

Name

Margaret Jefferson

Name

Joseph Rivera

rtsracetiming.com

5K Run Harvest Run

00:48:41.95

Time

00:22:54.03
00:24:09.20
00:28:05.42
00:28:14.44

Time
00:22:55.72
00:26:36.58
00:40:23.98
00:41:20.64
00:42:34.53
00:43:05.34
00:44:12.75

Time
00:28:01.77
00:30:10.57
00:31:51.72
00:49:38.60

Time
00:27:48.75
00:31:40.58
00:34:42.39
00:39:55.85

Time
00:23:42.67
00:29:18.45
00:34:57.97
00:45:21.99

Time

00:45:21.82

Time

00:15:25.37

Runner Visalia, CA
Male 60 - 64
Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Fresno, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Female 60 - 64
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Oakhurst, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Corcoran, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Ivanhoe, CA
Male 65 - 69
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Ivanhoe, CA
Female 65 - 69
Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Fresno, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner
Male 70 - 100
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Porterville, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Visalia, CA
Runner Dinuba, CA
Female 70 - 100
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Dinuba, CA
Open Male 0-39
Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Tulare, CA

Printed: 10/8/2017 4:23:50 PM

15:42/M

Pace
7:23IM
7:47/IM
9:04/M
9:06/M

Pace
7:24/IM
8:35/M

13:02/M
13:20/M
13:44/M
13:54/M
14:15/M

Pace

9:02/M
9:44/M
10:16/M
16:01/M

Pace
8:58/M
10:13/M
11:12/M
12:53/M

Pace
7:39/M
9:27/IM
11:16/M
14:38/M

Pace

14:38/M

Pace

4:58/M

3.8mph 187
Speed  Overall Place
8.1mph 23
7.7mph 33
6.6mph 77
6.6mph 78
Speed  Overall Place
8.1mph 24
7.0mph 59
4.6mph 166
4.5mph 168
4.4mph 173
4.3mph 175
4.2mph 179
Speed  Overall Place
6.6mph 76
6.2mph 98
5.8mph 112
3.7mph 188
Speed  Overall Place
6.7mph 74
5.9mph 111
5.4mph 135
4.7mph 165
Speed  Overall Place
7.8mph 30
6.3mph 84
5.3mph 136
4.1mph 182
Speed  Overall Place
4.1mph 181
Speed  Overall Place

12.1mph 1

55

Age
62

60
63
61

Age
62

63
63
63
64
63
64

Age
66

67
67
65

Age
65

67
65
68

Age
71

70
75
72

Age
71

Age
28

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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2. 200 Ismael Ramirez
3. 172 David Guzman

4. 199 Tristan Raymond
5. 201 Jacob Ramirez

6. 197 Jonah Van orman
7. 137 Justin Raymond
8. 53 Ryan Tiede

9. 62 Ray Bruder

10. 198 Micah Van orman

11. 195 Pedro Herrera
12. 96 Matthew Rios
13. 103 Pete Weber
14. 166 Kevin Bartel
15. 169 Zachary Green
16. 69 Joshua Noeske
17. 139 Daniel Rice

18. 52 Eric Wang

19. 122 Noah Moore

20. 21 Joseph Jackson

21. 118 Antonio Soto

22. 80 Brenden Reusch

23. 11 Reymundo Gonzalez

24. 66 Isaiah Largoza

25. 180 Vin_cent Rodriguez-
Ruiz

26. 106 Zachary Tolson
27. 111 Johnathan Zepeda
28. 202 Rocky Cisneros
29. 63 Ed Largoza

30. 283 Michael Couto
31. 183 Miguel Gonzalez
32. 131 Jonah Villarreal
33. 31 Chris Rodriguez
34. 144 Shawn Pollard
35. 130 Angel Villarreal
36. 128 Simon Villarreal
37. 160 Ethan Campbell
38. 26 Morton Campbell
39. 125 Josh Wittman
40. 129 Mike Sosa

41. 78 Kazi Rahman
42. 65 Miles Largoza
Place Bib# Name

1. 153 Allison Gonzales

rtsracetiming.com

5K Run Harvest Run

00:15:59.94
00:17:08.20
00:17:21.58
00:17:24.90
00:17:41.21
00:19:32.03
00:20:00.32
00:20:10.81
00:21:15.69
00:21:53.42
00:22:43.81
00:22:56.86
00:24:06.65
00:24:20.48
00:24:26.18
00:26:14.98
00:26:48.21
00:27:23.92
00:27:41.81
00:27:46.46
00:28:31.48
00:28:57.25
00:28:57.67
00:28:58.10

00:28:58.51
00:29:21.25
00:29:34.19
00:30:12.21
00:30:27.99
00:30:44.43
00:32:27.13
00:33:21.39
00:34:36.55
00:36:03.12
00:36:03.16
00:38:10.69
00:38:11.61
00:39:30.09
00:39:48.63
00:41:44.34
00:47:40.05

Time

00:17:28.26

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Visalia, CA

Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA

Tulare, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Arcadia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Tulare, CA
Tulare, CA
Exeter, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA

Porterville, CA
Tulare, CA

Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Dinuba, CA
Visalia, CA
Dinuba, CA
Tulare, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Hanford, CA
Hanford, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA

Open Female 0 - 39

Grade Athlete Type

Runner

Hometown

Exeter, CA

Printed: 10/8/2017 4:23:50 PM

5:09/M
5:32/M
5:36/M
5:37/M
5:42/M
6:18/M
6:27/M
6:30/M
6:51/M
7:04/M
7:20/M
7:24/M
7:46/M
7:51/M
7:53/IM
8:28/M
8:39/M
8:50/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
9:12/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:21/M

9:21/M
9:28/M
9:32/M
9:45/M
9:49/M
9:55/M
10:28/M
10:45/M
11:10/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
12:19/M
12:19/M
12:45/M
12:50/M
13:28/M
15:23/M

Pace

5:38/M

11.6mph
10.9mph
10.7mph
10.7mph
10.5mph
9.5mph
9.3mph
9.2mph
8.8mph
8.5mph
8.2mph
8.1mph
7.7mph
7.6mph
7.6mph
7.1mph
6.9mph
6.8mph
6.7mph
6.7mph
6.5mph
6.4mph
6.4mph
6.4mph

6.4mph
6.3mph
6.3mph
6.2mph
6.1mph
6.1mph
5.7mph
5.6mph
5.4mph
5.2mph
5.2mph
4.9mph
4.9mph
4.7mph
4.7mph
4.5mph
3.9mph

Speed
10.6mph

N o~ wWwN

13
14
16
17
21
25
32
36
38
55
60
67
71
72
79
80
81
82

83

87

93

99

101
105
113
119
133
141
142
152
153
162
164
171
184

Overall Place

6

17
28
17
16
15
15
31
37
12
31
14
36
34
31
13
38
29
34
25
25
19
33
10
26

24
23
36
39
32
39
14
35
39
16
34
10
34
36
28
33
12

Age
27

Athlete ID
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5K Run Harvest Run

2. 75 Brittani Snyder 00:21:11.46 Runner VisaliaVisalia, CA 6:50/M  8.8mph 15 38
3. 164 ELENA LOPEZ 00:22:05.29 Runner Visalia, CA 7:07/M  8.4mph 19 27
4. 59 Lily Fierros 00:23:07.08 Runner Visalia, CA 7:27/M  8.0mph 26 16
5. 102 Phoebe Weber 00:23:09.28 Runner Visalia, CA 7:28/M  8.0mph 27 37
6. 176 Alejandra Baglietto 00:23:20.43 Runner Visalia, CA 7:32/M  8.0mph 28 38
7. 94 Joleen Quinley 00:24:18.72 Runner Visalia, CA 7:50/M  7.7mph 35 36
8. 47 Christine McMillan 00:24:27.76 Runner Lemoore, CA 7:53/IM  7.6mph 39 38
9. 121 Candice Moore 00:24:32.87 Runner Visalia, CA 7:55/M  7.6mph 40 30
10. 84 Denise Athy 00:24:40.61 Runner Visalia, CA 7:57/M  7.5mph 41 39
11. 173 Ana Flores 00:24:57.84 Runner Tulare, CA 8:03/M  7.5mph 44 26
12. 12 Kari Geis 00:25:03.48 Runner Visalia, CA 8:05/M  7.4mph 45 38
13. 113 Kathryn Akins 00:25:34.17 Runner Visalia, CA 8:15/M  7.3mph 49 26
14. 127 Lucy Huerta 00:26:23.89 Runner Visalia, CA 8:31/M  7.0mph 57 28
15. 203 Cameras n 00:26:56.08 Runner 8:41/M  6.9mph 61 33
Hernandez
16. 24 Carolina Ocana 00:27:05.56 Runner Visalia, CA 8:44/M  6.9mph 65 35
17. 92 Alexandria Aiello 00:27:30.19 Runner Exeter, CA 8:52/M  6.8mph 69 26
18. 167 Kori Bartel 00:27:56.21 Runner Visalia, CA 9:01/M  6.7mph 75 32
19. 8 Brittaney Quinonez 00:29:24.30 Runner Tulare, CA 9:29/M  6.3mph 88 30
20. 159 Tracey Rosas 00:29:30.31 Runner Fresno, CA 9:31/M  6.3mph 90 29
21. 140 Sharon Pearce 00:29:33.43 Runner Porterville, CA 9:32/M  6.3mph 91 30
22. 147 Yvonne Vivas 00:29:33.54 Runner Porterville, CA 9:32/M  6.3mph 92 39
23. 64 Erin Largoza 00:29:46.41 Runner Visalia, CA 9:36/M  6.2mph 94 39
24. 91 Bailey Carlson 00:29:55.12 Runner Kingsburg, CA 9:39/M  6.2mph 96 27
25. 208 April Ramos 00:30:14.36 Runner 9:45/M  6.2mph 100 24
26. 45 Mallory Breshears 00:30:34.01 Runner Visalia, CA 9:52/M  6.1mph 102 29
27. 14 Jacqueline Williams 00:30:34.56 Runner Hanford, CA 9:52/M  6.1mph 103 27
28. 194 Robin Coker 00:30:34.75 Runner 9:52/M  6.1mph 104 37
29. 165 Destiny LOPEZ 00:32:30.75 Runner Visalia, CA 10:29/M  5.7mph 114 11
30. 30 Aubrey Northern 00:32:55.20 Runner Visalia, CA 10:37/M  5.7mph 115 31
31. 54 Christine Tiede 00:33:25.15 Runner Visalia, CA 10:47/M  5.6mph 120 31
32. 51 Kaitlyn Conely 00:33:26.00 Runner Exeter, CA 10:47/M  5.6mph 121 21
33. 32 Christine Okialda 00:33:32.70 Runner Visalia, CA 10:49/M  5.5mph 123 37
34. 186 Lucy Tazio 00:33:37.66 Runner Visalia, CA 10:51/M  5.5mph 125 16
35. 196 Monica Soto 00:33:48.93 Runner 10:54/M  5.5mph 126 39
36. 89 Jennifer Woods 00:34:13.34 Runner Kingsburg, CA 11:02/M  5.4mph 127 25
37. 20 Gillian Yentes 00:34:15.77 Runner Tulare, CA 11:03/M  5.4mph 129 11
38. 10 Shay Williams-Hopper 00:34:30.00 Runner Ivanhoe, CA 11:08/M 5.4mph 130 37
39. 156 Esperanza Garza 00:34:33.24 Runner Porterville, CA 11:09/M  5.4mph 131 37
40. 142 Kacey Domingos 00:34:35.92 Runner Tipton, CA 11:09/M  5.4mph 132 35
41. 112 Alexandria Luna 00:35:16.16 Runner Visalia, CA 11:23/M  5.3mph 137 33
42. 81 Sharon Aquino 00:35:43.36 Runner Visalia, CA 11:31/M  5.2mph 140 39
43. 37 Rhea Quitasol 00:36:15.55 Runner Visalia, CA 11:42/M  5.1mph 143 27
44, 146 Alicia Owens 00:36:17.27 Runner Porterville, CA 11:42/M  5.1mph 144 35
45, 138 Lori Rice 00:36:39.39 Runner Visalia, CA 11:49/M  5.1mph 145 38
46. 207 Gloria Aguilar 00:37:03.89 Runner 11:57/M 5.0mph 146 39

rtsracetiming.com Printed: 10/8/2017 4:23:50 PM Page: 8 of 11



47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Place

© ® N o o~ 0 DN F

=
=4

11.
12.
13.
14.

Place

A wN

© ® N o O

105
205
76
155
132
110
124
38
189
141
68
77
42
134
73

Bib#
192
97
55
79
135
61
98
114
179
86
116
56
74
90

Bib#
123
46
168
191

115
182
171
39

178
170

Chancie Cathey
Sonia Salazar
Sarah Brackett
Julia Gularte
Martha Rodriguez
Casey Rangel
Amanda Wittman
Margot Charkow-Ross
Yesenia Grijalva
Monica Valadez
Keri Noeske
Malyha Rahman
Joyce Escobedo
Donielle Gallamore

Samantha Gonzales

Name

Justin Harris
Raymond Sanchez
Jason Martin
Ernest Reusch
Victor Melendez
Dale Williams
Andrew Escamilla
Chris Boswell
Ethan Jones
Carlos Chavez
David Withey
Marnel Baradi
Robert DAVIS

Charles Chrisman

Name

Kerri Lopez
Barbara Johnson
Monica Holguin

Raciela Dela Cruz-
Stringer

Patty Mendoza
Cindy Underwood
Ana Riquelme
Wendy Jones
Renee Quiroz

RAINBOW MOORE

rtsracetiming.com

5K Run Harvest Run

00:37:32.02
00:37:42.23
00:38:10.13
00:38:19.99
00:39:16.77
00:39:17.06
00:39:28.84
00:39:36.18
00:41:07.10
00:41:38.70
00:41:39.25
00:41:46.66
00:43:04.21
00:43:49.98
00:43:50.62

Time
00:18:42.49
00:19:45.22
00:19:51.87
00:21:55.71
00:22:51.60
00:25:13.52
00:25:36.98
00:26:27.78
00:27:08.32
00:27:47.77
00:29:19.17
00:29:53.13
00:34:39.82
00:37:12.46

Time
00:22:15.82
00:23:24.20
00:24:05.80
00:24:20.74

00:24:50.22
00:24:53.24
00:25:17.98
00:25:24.68
00:26:15.26
00:26:58.34

Grade

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Springville, CA

Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Lemoore, CA
Porterville, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Nampa, ID
visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA

Masters Male 40 - 49

Athlete Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Hometown
Visalia, CA
Porterville, CA
Visalia, CA
Tulare, CA
Lemoore, CA
Visalia, CA
Reedley, CA
Reedley, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Lemoore, CA
visalia, CA

Hanford, CA

Masters Female 40 - 49

Grade

Athlete Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Hometown
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA

Porterville, CA

Reedley, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Selma, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA

Printed: 10/8/2017 4:23:50 PM

12:06/M
12:10/M
12:19/M
12:22/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
12:44/M
12:46/M
13:16/M
13:26/M
13:26/M
13:28/M
13:54/M
14:08/M
14:08/M

Pace
6:02/M
6:22/M
6:24/M
7:04/IM
7:22/M
8:08/M
8:15/M
8:32/M
8:45/M
8:58/M
9:27/M
9:38/M

11:11/M

12:00/M

Pace

7:11/M
7:33/M
7:46/M
7:51/M

8:01/M
8:02/M
8:09/M
8:12/M
8:28/M
8:42/M

5.0mph
4.9mph
4.9mph
4.9mph
4.7mph
4.7mph
4.7mph
4.7mph
4.5mph
4.5mph
4.5mph
4.5mph
4.3mph
4.2mph
4.2mph

Speed
9.9mph
9.4mph
9.4mph
8.5mph
8.1mph
7.4mph
7.3mph
7.0mph
6.9mph
6.7mph
6.3mph
6.2mph
5.4mph
5.0mph

Speed
8.4mph
7.9mph
7.7mph
7.6mph

7.5mph
7.5mph
7.4mph
7.3mph
7.1mph
6.9mph

149
150
151
154
158
159
161
163
167
169
170
172
174
177
178

Overall Place
8
11
12
18
22
46
51
58
66
73
85
95
134
148

Overall Place

20
29
31
37

42
43
47
48
56
62

24
36
36
24
31
36
37
30
37
34
37
28
29
31
32

Age

42
45
48
43
43
40
45
42
43
42
44
42
a1

Age
45

44
43
40

40
43
40
49
46
43

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

Place

N o g~ w0 N PR

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Place

© ® N o o & w0 N PF

143
43
a4
95
99
88
87
175
29
70

126

Bib#
13
109
145
27
40
17
49

108
119
184
181
104
187
16

177
34

190

71

Bib#
67
185
85
107
93
204

100
25

Melissa Adalian
Stephanie Hammond
Deana Rowley
KAREN RUSSELL
Yolanda Escamilla
Josie Wesson
Victoria Taylor

Julia Beavers
Melinda Mills

Bernadette Elszy-
Perez

Denise Bier

Name

Marvin Ashcroft
Norm Takeuchi
Bobby Powell
Allan Lombardi
Kelly L Jones
Gary Yentes

JOHN TERRENCE
KELLER

Steven Sheesley
Pete j Ramirez
Bill Nebe

Aszad Prettipaul
Jose Espinoza
Joe Ringhofer
Jim Barnes
Jeffry Bolton
Timothy O'Neal
Newell Bringhurst
Ron Jefferson

Fred Steele

Name

gloria simonetti
Angie Tazio

Lori Mulliniks
Eva Busto

Joy Aiello

Trish Bozzo
Marice Smith
Angelica Rogers

Mindy Raymond

rtsracetiming.com

5K Run Harvest Run

00:30:00.99
00:31:24.24
00:31:24.35
00:33:08.89
00:35:25.59
00:38:56.01
00:39:00.56
00:43:24.65
00:44:58.81
00:46:58.76

00:47:45.92

Time
00:18:59.38
00:22:54.03
00:23:42.67
00:24:09.20
00:24:12.38
00:25:34.39
00:25:54.37

00:26:59.43
00:27:00.07
00:28:01.77
00:28:05.42
00:28:14.44
00:29:18.45
00:30:10.57
00:31:17.39
00:31:51.72
00:34:57.97
00:45:21.99
00:49:38.60

Time
00:22:55.72
00:26:02.59
00:26:13.10
00:26:36.58
00:27:25.55
00:27:33.24
00:27:48.75
00:29:19.53
00:29:29.26

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Visalia, CA
Menifee, CA
Lindsay, CA
Tulare, CA
Reedley, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Dinuba, CA
Visalia, CA
Exeter, CA

Visalia, CA

Seniors Male 50 - 100

Grade
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Athlete Type

Hometown
Clovis, CA
Fresno, CA

Porterville, CA
Visalia, CA
Selma, CA
Tulare, CA
Visalia, CA

Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Dinuba, CA

Ivanhoe, CA

Seniors Female 50-100

Grade

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Athlete Type

Hometown
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA

Oakhurst, CA
Exeter, CA

Fresno, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA

Printed: 10/8/2017 4:23:50 PM

9:41/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:41/M
11:25/M
12:34/M
12:35/M
14:00/M
14:30/M
15:09/M

15:24/M

Pace
6:07/M
7:23IM
7:39/M
7:47IM
7:48/M
8:15/M
8:21/M

8:42/M
8:43/M
9:02/M
9:04/M
9:06/M
9:27/M
9:44/M
10:05/M
10:16/M
11:16/M
14:38/M
16:01/M

Pace
7:24/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:35/M
8:51/M
8:53/M
8:58/M
9:27/M
9:31/M

6.2mph
5.9mph
5.9mph
5.6mph
5.3mph
4.8mph
4.8mph
4.3mph
4.1mph
4.0mph

3.9mph

Speed
9.8mph
8.1mph
7.8mph
7.7mph
7.7mph
7.3mph
7.2mph

6.9mph
6.9mph
6.6mph
6.6mph
6.6mph
6.3mph
6.2mph
5.9mph
5.8mph
5.3mph
4.1mph
3.7mph

Speed
8.1mph
7.1mph
7.1mph
7.0mph
6.8mph
6.8mph
6.7mph
6.3mph
6.3mph

97
109
110
117
138
156
157
176
180
183

185

Overall Place
9
23
30
33
34
50
52

63
64
76
77
78
84
08

108

112

136

182

188

Overall Place
24
53
54
59
68
70
74
86
89

47
43
a7
40
40
45
44
41
40
48

43

Age

62
71
60
50
52
58

56
59
66
63
61
70
67
58
67
75
72
65

Age
62

51
54
63
56
56
65
59
54

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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10. 50
11. 57
12. 58
13. 101
14. 158
15. 161
16. 188
17. 18
18. 22
19. 120
20. 117
21. 154
22. 206
23. 249
24. 2
25. 7
26. 157
27. 41
28. 72
29. 5
30. 162
31. 163

Donetienne Conely
Lucy Vidal

Dru Quesnoy
Kendel Christiansen
Lynda Lane

Delsie Denevi
Teresa Douglass
Barbara Yentes
Lliz Emerick
Mattie Paddock
Teresa Tillema
Nancy Gularte
Beatriz Gonzalez
Katina Williams

Liz Pannell

Pat Oliver

Carol Armour
Peggy Escobedo
Mary Steele
Margaret Jefferson
Monica Turnquist

Jillian Turnquist

rtsracetiming.com

5K Run Harvest Run

00:31:11.07
00:31:15.42
00:31:40.58
00:32:55.28
00:33:21.30
00:33:27.21
00:33:34.18
00:34:14.51
00:34:42.39
00:35:27.19
00:37:07.20
00:38:21.79
00:39:27.65
00:39:55.85
00:40:23.98
00:41:20.64
00:42:34.53
00:43:05.34
00:44:12.75
00:45:21.82
00:48:36.75
00:48:41.95

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Exeter, CA
Porterville, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Tulare, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Reedley, CA
Visalia, CA

Visalia, CA
Corcoran, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Ivanhoe, CA
Dinuba, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA

Printed: 10/8/2017 4:23:50 PM

10:04/M
10:05/M
10:13/M
10:37/M
10:45/M
10:47/M
10:50/M
11:03/M
11:12/M
11:26/M
11:58/M
12:22/M
12:44/M
12:53/M
13:02/M
13:20/M
13:44/M
13:54/M
14:15/M
14:38/M
15:41/M
15:42/M

6.0mph
6.0mph
5.9mph
5.7mph
5.6mph
5.6mph
5.5mph
5.4mph
5.4mph
5.2mph
5.0mph
4.9mph
4.7mph
4.7mph
4.6mph
4.5mph
4.4mph
4.3mph
4.2mph
4.1mph
3.8mph
3.8mph

106
107
111
116
118
122
124
128
135
139
147
155
160
165
166
168
173
175
179
181
186
187

50
56
67
57
54
54
56
51
65
54
52
56
55
68
63
63
64
63
64
71
54
55
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